
PART # LOAD RATING (kg)
B-7620-001 5
B-7620-002 7
B-7620-003 10
B-7620-004 15
B-7620-005 20
B-7620-006 30
B-7620-007 50
B-7620-008 75
B-7620-009 100
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TITLE

DATE DWG NO REV

SCALE SHEET OFDRAWN

CUSTOMER

FINISH

MATERIAL

ALL DIAMETERS TO BE 
CONCENTRIC WITHIN 0.003

SIZE

JRC WEB ACCESSORIES
46 PASSAIC AVENUE  FAIRFIELD, NJ  07004

125

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

REMOVE ALL BURRS
& SHARP EDGES

REFERENCE DRAWING

DIMENSION      TOLERANCE `
 
FRACTIONAL     1/64
ANGULAR          0.5~
X.XX                   0.010
X.XXX                 0.005
X.XXXX               0.0005

LOAD CELL

B-7620
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CUSTOMER

VARIOUS

 

 

1.575 in
[40.00 mm]

1.339 in
[34.00 mm]

1.339 in
[34.00 mm]

5.906 in
[150.00 mm]

0.500 in
[12.70 mm]

0.234 in
[5.95 mm]

0.750 in
[19.05 mm]

0.234 in
[5.95 mm]

0.750 in
[19.05 mm]

1.000 in
[25.40 mm]

1.157 in
[29.40 mm]

2X n0.213 THRU
1/4-28 UNF - 2B

2X n0.213 x 0.500
1/4-28 UNF - 2B x 0.390


